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Product Code . ILS-LG-10509

Pycnometer to Gay Lussac
Calibrated

Description

With Teflon stopper. 

Capacity:- 

10ml 

25ml 

50ml 

100ml 

 

 

Contact JLab for your Educational School Science Lab Equipments. We are best
school lab equipment supplier, school lab equipments, school lab equipments export,
school lab equipments exporter, school lab equipments manufacturers, school lab
equipments manufacturers  in india 
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